© 2025 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 2.1 - 2025-07-30
Page   1
Dx: Digital Multi-Channel Telemetry System
Technical Data Sheet
Dx: Digital Multi-Channel Telemetry System

measurement values to the receiver unit. The devices can be supplied inductively or by battery.
Overview of available variants
Order Code article number
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-SCT-868 Dx signal conditioning and transmitter unit (SCT);
868 MHz band (863 - 870 MHz)
13600001
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-SCT-HT-2400 Dx signal conditioning and transmitter unit (SCT);
High-temperature version up to 125 °C,
2.4 GHz band (2.40 - 2.48 GHz)
13600002
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-SCT-SA-868 Dx signal conditioning and transmitter unit (SCT) in
IP67 housing with connection cable and mounting
holes; 868 MHz band (863 - 870 MHz)
13600003
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-SCT-SA-2400 Dx signal conditioning and transmitter unit (SCT) in
IP67 housing with connection cable and mounting
holes; 2.4 GHz band (2.40 - 2.48 GHz)
13600029
Optional accessories